Jeffrey L. Wells, PO Box 146, Plains, KS 67869; Janis K. Intlehouse, 

31255 Millers Crossing Rd, Hanover, VA 23069 

KNOWN INTEREST HOLDER(S): none 

PARCEL NUMBER:  7 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT EIGHT (8), 

BLOCK ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR (134), THENCE SOUTH 25 FEET TO THE POINT 

OF BEGINNING; THENCE WEST 140 FEET, THENCE NORTH 6 FEET, THENCE EAST 140 

FEET, THENCE SOUTH 6 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, FIRST ADDITION TO THE 

CITY OF WEST PLAINS, COMMONLY CALLED PLAINS, MEADE COUNTY,